 ar modular rf
21222 30th Dr SE, Suite 200 • Bothell, Washington 98021 • 425-485-9000 • Fax 425-486-9657 • www.arworld.us
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MODEL KMA2040-M25
100-500 WATTS
200 kHz – 50 MHz
Amplifier model KMA2040-M25 is an RF power amplifier module for OEM applications or integration into a user
system. The amplifier is available tuned for three performance classes.

3 Reserved
4, 5 Reserved
ORDERING INFORMATION - MODEL CONFIGURATIONS
The following table provides specific details on orderable configurations of the KMA2040-M250.  For details not
listed below General Specifications apply.
Table 3 – Ordering Information - Specific Configuration Details
MODEL NAME CONFIGURATION DETAILS
KMA2040-M25C1 Performance: Class A/100W
KMA2040-M25C2 Performance: Class AB/300W
KMA2040-M25C3 Performance: Class AB/500W
KMA2040-M25C4 Performance: Class A/100W
KMA2040-M25C5 Performance: Class AB/300W
KMA2040-M25C6 Performance: Class AB/500W
 ar modular rf
21222 30th Dr SE, Suite 200 • Bothell, Washington 98021 • 425-485-9000 • Fax 425-486-9657 • www.arworld.us
MECHANICAL DETAILS
MODEL NUMBER HEATSINK
INCLUDED WEIGHT SIZE
(WxHxD)
KMA2040-M25CX YES 7lbs 4.60” x 4.25” x 10.50”
Drawing for reference only.  Details subject to change.  Location of connectors configured per model name.
DOC-00000003 REV C
2018-02-06